
M15 Hillcrest
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

01 JUL 2024
City,Country

Hillcrest, RSA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-RSA-2024-006
ITF Supervisor 

Mxolisi Matyolo 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1720 RSA  LONGWE-SMIT, Thando [1]

2 RSA  HARRIS, Matthew

3 IND  GUPTA, Om

4 RSA  VAN WYK, Francois

5 1720 RUS  ALESHCHEV, Alexey [2]

6 RSA  DE KLERK, Reuben

7 RSA  HART, James

8 *1282 ITA  BADINI, Sergio [10]

9 1915 IND  YADAV, Yash [3]

10 RSA  JESTIN, Calum

11 RSA  BAKKER, Reuben

12 *1560 RSA  CARIPI, Vasilios [14]

13 2050 GBR  BENAIM, Max [4]

14 RSA  DOIG, Connor Thomas

15 WC RSA  VAN DER MERWE, Marc

16 *1132 GBR  BEAVEN, James [9]

17 2080 MAS  SURESH, Darrshan [5]

18 RSA  JOUBERT, Ruben

19 WC RSA  NGWENYA, Simphiwe

20 *1538 CAN  GIBSON, Jay Lin [12]

21 *657 ARG  SONNE, Tobias [6]

22 WC NAM  VAN SCHALKWYK, Codie Schalk

23 WC RSA  TERBLANCHE, Ethan

24 *1511 USA  KOBELT, Alex [11]

25 *761 AUS  ARCON, Adrian [7]

26 ARG  CONTE, valentino

27 WC RSA  MORGAN, Charl

28 *1558 ARG  MARINI, Franco [13]

29 *1082 GBR  BLUETT, Luca [8]

30 WC RSA  VAN ROOYEN, Christiaan

31 RSA  DUSSELBERG, Rudiger

32 *2418 GRE  GREGORIOU, George [15]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 LONGWE-SMIT, Thando
2 ALESHCHEV, Alexey
3 YADAV, Yash
4 BENAIM, Max
5 SURESH, Darrshan
6 SONNE, Tobias
7 ARCON, Adrian
8 BLUETT, Luca

9 BEAVEN, James
10 BADINI, Sergio
11 KOBELT, Alex
12 GIBSON, Jay Lin
13 MARINI, Franco
14 CARIPI, Vasilios
15 GREGORIOU, George

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  29 JUN 2024 18:44 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Mxolisi Matyolo


